
Micawber Tavern cheeseburger, lettuce, tomato, pickles, chips
  Add extra patty 
 Add bacon 
Roasted Wild Mushrooms
Served with crispy polenta, leafy greens, parmesan cream, salsa Verde,

pine nuts *GF V 
Crispy Calamari
Served with fennel & rocket salad, chips, lime mayo *GF
Prawn & Chorizo Linguine
With preserved lemon, chilli, cherry tomatoes
Thai Salad
With lychees, beansprouts, coconut, kaffir lime, Thai basil 
with a choice of
    Tofu V VG *GF
    Crispy Pork Belly *GF
    Prawns *GF
Chicken Parmigiana   
250g chicken breast with Napoli sauce, streaky bacon, triple cheese

 Served with chips and salad GF 
Chicken Schnitzel  
250g chicken breast served with chips and salad*GF   
Irish Parma 
250g chicken breast with black pudding, McDonnells curry sauce, onion

rings, served with chips and salad
Beer Battered Fish
Served with chips, salad and tartare sauce *GF 
    + Change salad to veg 
    + Change to all veg (no chips)
House-made gravy, mushroom sauce, peppercorn sauce GF, 
curry sauce            

M I C A W B E R  T A V E R N
 All served with chips and salad, and choice of sauce
250 gr Wagyu Rump *GF
250 gr Riverine Porterhouse *GF
200 gr Portland Eye Fillet *GF
300gr Scotch Fillet *GF
     Sauce: House made gravy, mushroom sauce,
     peppercorn, garlic butter

     + Change salad to veg 
     + Change to all ﻿veg (no chips)

$38
 $48
 $50
 $52

+$3
+$5

MAINSSTARTERS & SNACKS

BRUNCH
Available Monday-Friday 12-3pm
Saturday & Sunday (& public holidays) 10-3pm

GF:  Gluten free,  *GF: Gluten free available,   V: Vegetarian,   VG: Vegan  

Marinated Mount Zero olives 
Soup of the day bread rolls *GF 
Cob loaf choice of cultured butter, garlic butter or Thornton

groove olive oil 
Twice baked goats cheese soufflé beetroot, Beewise honey GF
Buffalo chicken wings blue cheese, celery GF 
Pork riblets whiskey BBQ sauce, coleslaw GF 
Crispy Calamari rocket & fennel salad, lime mayo *GF 
Mt Martha mussels Irish cider, streaky bacon, garlic bread
Thai Salad lychees, beansprouts, coconut, kaffir lime, Thai basil 
with a choice of
   Tofu V VG *GF
   Crispy Pork Belly *GF
   Prawns *GF

$8
$16

$10
$22
$18
$20
$19
$24

$19
$22
$22

$26
+$6
+$3
$32

$28

$38

$25
$28
$28
$29.5

$26

$32

$28

+$3
+$5
+$3.5

SIDES
Chips Aioli *GF
Salt & Vinegar onion rings 
Green salad GF
Chargrilled broccolini leafy greens, hummus, preserved lemon,

flaked almonds GF
Roast duck fat potatoes curry sauce, parmesan, rosemary, salt 

$12
$12
$10

$14
$14

DESSERTS

Baileys set cream blueberries, orange shortbread,

mandarin curd, meringue *GF
Citrus tart strawberry compote, vanilla ice-cream 
Sticky date pudding butterscotch, salted toffee,

blueberries, toasted marshmellow, mascarpone

cream  GF

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Ham & Cheese Pizza
Half Schnitzel & chips *GF
Cheeseburger & chips *GF
Dixie cup ice-cream - chocolate or vanilla 

KIDS - Under 14yo

$16
$16

$14

$14
$14
$14
$14
$4

CHARGRILLED STEAKS

Full Irish breakfast
Eggs, bacon, sausage, black and white pudding, baked beans,

tomato, mushrooms, hash brown and Irish soda bread
Pulled Pork Breakfast Burrito 
Scrambled eggs, cheddar, sour cream, guacamole, pico de

gallo and hot sauce
Smashed Avocado 
Corn fritter, dukkah, crispy chickpeas, poached egg, radish,

whipped fetta and chermoula hummus. (GF Option, replace

corn fritter w/ hash brown or toast)
Breakfast extras
bacon, mushrooms, black pudding, hash brown, baked beans,

tomato, sausage, avocado, spinach

Ask staff for today;s specials Check out our socials to see

photos of our delicious food 

$26

$22

$22

$4

Don't forget to leave us a review; we love to hear your feedback


